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COMUNE  1 FICARA                    MARIA LORENA      181 L Q   2002      BG 16 3 Z  
COMUNE  2 GIANNI'                   GRAZIELLA         181 Q    2002      BG 17 3 Z  
COMUNE  3 CRISCIONE                 ARIANNA           179     2000      BG 24 3 Z  
COMUNE  4 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPINA        179 Q    2002      BG 25 3 Z  
COMUNE  5 DE CARO                   CRISTINA MARIA    175 Q R   2000     X BG 35 3 Z X
COMUNE  6 LEONE                     MARINA            175 Q R   2002      BG 36 3 Z X
COMUNE  7 MASTROSIMONE            MARIA CHIARA      174 L Q R  2002      BG 41 3 Z  
COMUNE  8 ARNAO                     ELISA             174 Q R   2002      BG 42 3 Z X
COMUNE  9 LICARI                    LOREDANA          174 Q R   2002      BG 44 3 Z  
COMUNE  10 FEDERICI                  MARINA            173     2002      BG 49 3 Z  
COMUNE  11 FERRARI                   MARIA CRISTINA    170 Q    2007      BG 67 3 Z  
COMUNE  12 DEFLORIO                  CARMELA           170 Q    2014      BG 16 3 Z  
COMUNE  13 COPPOLA                   ANGELA            169 Q    2002 K A    BG 68 3 Z  
COMUNE  14 COLOSIO                   FABIOLA           166 Q R   2007      BG 84 3 Z  
COMUNE  15 BONGIOVANNI               LORETO            162 Q    2003      BG 100 3 Z  
COMUNE  16 DE MUZIO                  MARIA             162 Q R   2007      BG 104 3 Z  
COMUNE  17 DI GIROLAMO               LOREDANA          157 Q R   2002      BG 118 3 Z X
COMUNE  18 GIATTINO                  ISABELLA VALENTINA 150 Q    2004      BG 141 3 Z  
COMUNE  19 MORRA                     ANNA              146 Q R   2002      BG 155 3 Z  
COMUNE  20 BREVI                     LAURA             146 Q R   2007      BG 158 3 Z  
COMUNE  21 LO BLANCO                 MARIA GIUSI       145 Q    2002      BG 160 3 Z  
COMUNE  22 DI TERLIZZI               GABRIELLA         145 Q    2004      BG 161 3 Z X
COMUNE  23 OLDRATI                   VERONICA          141 Q    2005      BG 172 3 Z  
COMUNE  24 PELLEGRIS                 ELISABETTA        138 Q R   2007 J A    BG 187 3 Z  
COMUNE  25 BEVILACQUA                MARIA MICHELINA   137 Q    2004      BG 188 3 Z X
COMUNE  26 CINQUEMANI                CARMELA           133 Q R   2004      BG 202 3 Z  
COMUNE  27 LICCIARDI                 DANIELA AGATA     132 Q R   2005      BG 208 3 Z  
COMUNE  28 MARTINELLI                NICOLETTA         129 Q R   2007      BG 218 3 Z X
COMUNE  29 RONDI                     FRANCESCA         126 Q    2007      BG 227 3 Z  
COMUNE  30 BELOTTI                   ELISA             122 Q R   2007      BG 243 3 Z  
COMUNE  31 CARUSO                    MARIA SALVINA     117 Q R   2004      BG 256 3 Z  
COMUNE  32 SCELFO                    MARIA             113 Q    2003      BG 270 3 Z X
COMUNE  33 PELUCCHI                  FRANCESCA         112 Q    2002     X BG 272 3 Z X
COMUNE  34 FERRARO                   ELISA GRAZIA      112 Q    2014      BG 234 3 Z X
COMUNE  35 CARCIONE                  PATRIZIA          111 Q    2007      BG 277 3 Z  
COMUNE  36 MARCIANO'                 SIMONA GIOVANNA   110 Q R   2005      BG 283 3 Z X
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COMUNE  37 ANESA                     MONICA            110 Q    2007      BG 287 3 V X
COMUNE  38 BASSIS                    CLAUDIA           110 Q R   2009      BG 290 3 Z  
COMUNE  39 BUSETTI                   CRISTINA          109 Q    2007     X BG 291 3 V X
COMUNE  40 BUETTO                    FRANCESCO         104 Q R   2007      BG 304 3 Z  
COMUNE  41 TORRE                     CINZIA ANTONIA    103 Q    2002      BG 306 3 Z  
COMUNE  42 GATTA                     FRANCESCA         101     2007      BG 318 3 Z  
COMUNE  43 MARONGIU                  BARBARA           98 Q    2011      BG 324 3 Z  
COMUNE  44 TIROTTO                   CHIARA            95 Q    2007      BG 334 3 Z X
COMUNE  45 MUTTI                     PAOLA             93 Q R   2007 J A    BG 339 3 Z  
COMUNE  46 CARLESSI                  LAURA             93 Q R   2007      BG 340 3 Z  
COMUNE  47 SELLA                     MARIANNA          92 Q    2011      BG 346 3 Z  
COMUNE  48 CAMINADA                  BIANCA            91 Q R   2007 J A    BG 349 3 V  
COMUNE  49 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCHINA      90 Q    2007 J A    BG 353 3 Z  
COMUNE  50 PUGLISI                   VIVIANA           90 Q R   2011 J A    BG 355 3 Z X
COMUNE  51 COTRONEO                  CONCETTA RITA     86 Q R   2011      BG 369 3 Z X
COMUNE  52 VEZZOLI                   VERONICA          84     2007      BG 373 3 V  
COMUNE  53 KOVACS BUCATURA      DORIANA MARIA     83 Q    2009      BG 378 3 Z X
COMUNE  54 PEDRALI                   DANIELA           81     2009 J A    BG 385 3 V X
COMUNE  55 GHIDINI                   ELISA MARIA       80 R    2009      BG 389 3 Z  
COMUNE  56 LOMBONI                   ELENA             76     2009      BG 410 3 V  
COMUNE  57 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          74     2009 J A   X BG 417 3 V X
COMUNE  58 IZZO                      VIVIANA           73 Q    2014      BG 419 3 Z X
COMUNE  59 BETTONI                   ANNAMARIA         72     2009      BG 421 3 V X
COMUNE  60 PEDRINI                   LISA              65     2009      BG 450 3 V  
COMUNE  61 ANGELONI                  ELISABETTA        44 Q R   2000      BG 476 3 Z  
COMUNE  62 MIUCCI                    MONIA             44 Q R   2007      BG 477 3 V  
COMUNE X 63 MACRI                     EMANUELA          40 Q R   2009      BG 491 3 V  
COMUNE  64 LA MICELA                 DANIELA MANUELA   34     2007      BG 1152 3 Z X
COMUNE  65 CIANCIO                   MARIA AGATA ROSSEL 23 Q    2011 K A    BG 521 3 Z  
COMUNE  66 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPE          16     2011     X BG 555 3 Z X
COMUNE  67 CAMMILLERI                VINCENZA          16     2014     X BG 556 3 Z  
COMUNE  68 DE LUCA                   ROSA MARIA        14     2011      BG 562 3 Z  
COMUNE  69 FORESTI                   SARA              77 Q    2012 J A    BG 590 4 G  
SOST. MI  1 PELLEGRIS                 ELISABETTA        138 Q R   2007 J A    BG 3 3 Z  
SOST. MI  2 MUTTI                     PAOLA             93 Q R   2007 J A    BG 23 3 Z  
SOST. MI  3 CAMINADA                  BIANCA            91 Q R   2007 J A    BG 25 3 V  
SOST. MI  4 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCHINA      90 Q    2007 J A    BG 27 3 Z  
SOST. MI  5 PUGLISI                   VIVIANA           90 Q R   2011 J A    BG 28 3 Z X
SOST. MI  6 PEDRALI                   DANIELA           81     2009 J A    BG 39 3 V X
SOST. MI  7 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          74     2009 J A   X BG 45 3 V X
SOST. MI  8 FORESTI                   SARA              77 Q    2012 J A    BG 68 4 G  
SOST. MI  1 PELLEGRIS                 ELISABETTA        138 Q R   2007 J A    BG 3 3 Z  
SOST. MI  2 MUTTI                     PAOLA             93 Q R   2007 J A    BG 23 3 Z  
SOST. MI  3 CAMINADA                  BIANCA            91 Q R   2007 J A    BG 25 3 V  
SOST. MI  4 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCHINA      90 Q    2007 J A    BG 27 3 Z  
SOST. MI  5 PUGLISI                   VIVIANA           90 Q R   2011 J A    BG 28 3 Z X



SOST. MI  6 PEDRALI                   DANIELA           81     2009 J A    BG 39 3 V X
SOST. MI  7 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          74     2009 J A   X BG 45 3 V X
SOST. MI  8 FORESTI                   SARA              77 Q    2012 J A    BG 68 4 G  
SOST. MI  1 PELLEGRIS                 ELISABETTA        138 Q R   2007 J A    BG 3 3 Z  
SOST. MI  2 MUTTI                     PAOLA             93 Q R   2007 J A    BG 23 3 Z  
SOST. MI  3 CAMINADA                  BIANCA            91 Q R   2007 J A    BG 25 3 V  
SOST. MI  4 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCHINA      90 Q    2007 J A    BG 27 3 Z  
SOST. MI  5 PUGLISI                   VIVIANA           90 Q R   2011 J A    BG 28 3 Z X
SOST. MI  6 PEDRALI                   DANIELA           81     2009 J A    BG 39 3 V X
SOST. MI  7 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          74     2009 J A   X BG 45 3 V X
SOST. MI  8 FORESTI                   SARA              77 Q    2012 J A    BG 68 4 G  
CON MET 1 COPPOLA                   ANGELA            169 Q    2002 K A    BG 3 3 Z  
CON MET 2 CIANCIO                   MARIA AGATA ROSSEL 23 Q    2011 K A    BG 7 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 1 CRISCIONE                 ARIANNA           179     2000      BG 11 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 2 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPINA        179 Q    2002      BG 12 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 3 LEONE                     MARINA            175 Q R   2002      BG 18 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 4 MASTROSIMONE            MARIA CHIARA      174 L Q R  2002      BG 20 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 5 ARNAO                     ELISA             174 Q R   2002      BG 21 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 6 DEFLORIO                  CARMELA           170 Q    2014      BG 9 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 7 BONGIOVANNI               LORETO            162 Q    2003      BG 40 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 8 DI GIROLAMO               LOREDANA          157 Q R   2002      BG 46 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 9 GIATTINO                  ISABELLA VALENTINA 150 Q    2004      BG 52 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 10 DI TERLIZZI               GABRIELLA         145 Q    2004      BG 60 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 11 OLDRATI                   VERONICA          141 Q    2005      BG 63 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 12 PELLEGRIS                 ELISABETTA        138 Q R   2007 J A    BG 68 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 13 MARTINELLI                NICOLETTA         129 Q R   2007      BG 79 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 14 RONDI                     FRANCESCA         126 Q    2007      BG 84 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 15 ANESA                     MONICA            110 Q    2007      BG 109 3 V X
LINGUA IN 16 BASSIS                    CLAUDIA           110 Q R   2009      BG 112 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 17 BUSETTI                   CRISTINA          109 Q    2007     X BG 113 3 V X
LINGUA IN 18 GATTA                     FRANCESCA         101     2007      BG 125 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 19 MUTTI                     PAOLA             93 Q R   2007 J A    BG 139 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 20 CARLESSI                  LAURA             93 Q R   2007      BG 140 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 21 CAMINADA                  BIANCA            91 Q R   2007 J A    BG 145 3 V  
LINGUA IN 22 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCHINA      90 Q    2007 J A    BG 148 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 23 PUGLISI                   VIVIANA           90 Q R   2011 J A    BG 150 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 24 VEZZOLI                   VERONICA          84     2007      BG 164 3 V  
LINGUA IN 25 PEDRALI                   DANIELA           81     2009 J A    BG 174 3 V X
LINGUA IN 26 GHIDINI                   ELISA MARIA       80 R    2009      BG 177 3 Z  
LINGUA IN 27 LOMBONI                   ELENA             76     2009      BG 195 3 V  
LINGUA IN 28 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          74     2009 J A   X BG 201 3 V X
LINGUA IN 29 BETTONI                   ANNAMARIA         72     2009      BG 203 3 V X
LINGUA IN 30 PEDRINI                   LISA              65     2009      BG 229 3 V  
LINGUA IN 31 MIUCCI                    MONIA             44 Q R   2007      BG 243 3 V  
LINGUA IN 32 LA MICELA                 DANIELA MANUELA   34     2007      BG 595 3 Z X
LINGUA IN 33 CIANCIO                   MARIA AGATA ROSSEL 23 Q    2011 K A    BG 263 3 Z  


